+90 544 299 61 41
Instructions
Melt Pressure Sensor
PT- OL-E- 0 / PT- OL- E- 1 / PT- OL- E- 2 Series
ISO 9001, 14001, 45001,10002 & 31000
attestation

5. Dimensions
6. Electrical connection and debugging
7. Ordering Guide
8. Installation and Removal
9. Sensors cleaning
10. Transport and storage
Introduction
Application
Product Features
PT-OL-X series adopts patented environmental friendly alloy filling and upgraded
version of AFT vacuum filling technology, which are safe and non-toxic, high
temperature resistance, and stable performance.
PT-OL-X series are suitable for the control of the extrusion process of clean materials
such as sheets, composite materials, films, pipes, ood packaging, medical packaging,
etc.
· AFT technology environment-friendly alloy medium filling
· The highest temperature resistance can reach 400°C
· Several diaphragm materials are optional
· With SIL2 & RoHS certificate
· One-key rezero is easy to debug on site
Extruder Measuring Equipment
2
Technical Data
Pressure Range
Accuracy
Over load Pressure
Bridge Resistance
Output Signal
Power
Load Resistance Ω
Calibration
Process Connection
Insulation Resistance (50Vdc)
Diaphragm Material
Diaphragm Max Temp
Film Material
E-connection
Electrical Environment Temp
Thermocouple
Protection Degree
Installation Torque
Filing Material
0~35bar ; 0~2000bar                                          0~100bar ; 0~2000bar
±0.5% ; ±0.25%
1.5FSO
350 Ω Wheatstone bridge
4-20mA                                 0~10Vdc , 0~5Vdc       3.33mV/V
9~36Vdc(Standard24Vdc)    18~36Vdc             6~12Vdc(Standard10Vdc)
<(U-9)/0.02                            >10k                                 ---
80%FSO
M14×1.5 , 1/2UNF , M18×1.5
1000MΩ
17-4PH , inconel718 , C276
400 °C
TiAIN
6-pin connector(Standard) , 8-pin connector(Standard)
-20°C ~ 85°C
J Type , E Type , K Type , pt100
IP65
<30Nm
ATF Alloy-filling
Extruder Measuring Equipment
3